2016 May

Sun. May 1, 2016 NY
Reminder: NG depart STT via AA#943 at 1:45pm arrive PE 4:47pm
(Rec LocA

Mon. May 2, 2016 NY-LS]
Reminder: foscha Bach in NY May 2-6, staying m-

7:21am Depart NY
10:41am Arrive LS|

Tues. May 3, 2016 LS]

Reminder: Benc!ei Studio Event in Manhattan iRuEermdams,
3:00pm Conf. Call w,- and .- to initiate the call)

Wed. May 4, 2016 LS]
Remmder.- to go to Core Club for facial at 10am

Thurs. May 5, 2016 LS]
Reminder: Pres. Of Tsinghua Univ, Qiu in Cambridge May 5-7, NY May 8
Reminder: Rich Kahn out today due to doctor appointments

Fri. May 6, 2016 LS]

Remmder._ back to work today

Reminder: Larry Visoski out for Brooke's graduation and army commissioning

Sat. May 7, 2016 LS|-NY
Reminder: Pres. Qiu of Tsinghua university in NY today May 7 (Yau is contact)

3:25pm Depart LS|
6:57pm Arrive NY

Sun. May 8, 2016 NY
Reminder: - in NY May 8-18
Reminder: Bob Amsterdam in NY May 8-10

6:30am Breakfast w/President Qiu, of Tsinghua University, Vice President Yang and

Prof. Zhang in charge of Foreign Affairs (Mr ZHANG ||  NNEGING
8:00pm Appt w/Terje in the evening (_)

Remmder:ﬂgur today and tomorrow
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8:00am Appt w/David Mitchell (| R

Tues. May 10, 2016 NY-Paris

7:42am Depart NY
B:36pm Arrive Paris

12:51 and Jacob to arrive STT via AA#196 (departing [FK 8:29am) Rec.
Loc (CarsCo#152663)

Wed. May 11, 2016 Paris
Thurs. May 12, 2016
Reminder: Peter Attia in NY May 12, 13

3:00pm Appt w/Linda Pinto (office _

Fri. May 13, 2016 Paris

Reminder: Ehud and Nili return to NY
Reminder: Speak to Jabor and Rupert Sheldrake
Svet to arrive Paris today

Sat. May 14, 2016 Paris

6:05pm _ arrive Paris via Aeroflot#4454 (Rec. Lo IR

Sun. May 15, 2016 Paris

1 :4ﬂpm- and [acob to depart STT via AA#196 (arriving [FK 6:04pm) Rec

LDL- (Carsco/j IR

Mon. May 16, 2016 Paris-Nice-Pari
Reminder: We told Dan Adler you will be back in NY today
Reminder: Call Raafat and Terje

H:P to depart Paris via Aeroflot#260 (Rec.
Loc

11:50am Depart Paris
12:54pm Arrive Nice

Cannes Film Fest

7:51pm Depart Nice
9:06pm Arrive Paris
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Tues. May 17, 2016 Paris-NY
Reminder: Call Chaslin
Reminder: Oriental Gardens

8:00pm (Paris Time) Depart Paris
9:17pm EST Arrive NY

Wed May 18. 2016 NY

Reminder: Etuk for the island
Reminder: Call Tim Zagat and

11:00am Phone Date w/Peter Heibert _ cell) _ work)
12:30 Appt w/Nick Ribis ([ N

1:45pm Appt w/fennie at Core Club {meet on 6 floor) _ pJ

2:15pm Appt - at Core Club {_)

3:45pm Appt w/Etienne Binant, he will bring his PA, Dustin Sobie (||| [ G
4:30pm Appt w/ NN

7:00pm DINNER W/Woody Allen and Soon Yi ([ KKTGccINN
Woody is bringing 2 more people!

Thurs. May 19, 2016 NY
Reminder: Peter Attia in NY tonight through to evening May 27th

10:00am Appt w/Ehud (GG

11:00am PHONE DATE w/Erika Kellerhals (YOU are to call Erika) | KcTczR
12:00pm Appt w/James Ce (_)
12:00pril N < house

12:00pm Appt w/Rich and Darren

1:00pm Call w|jjjjj§ and partner

2:00pm LUNCH w/Rafat ([ G

(3:00pm Appt w/Rich’s Tile Guy, Peter Strifas (_)
4:30pm Appt w/Boris Nikolic (_)
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6:30pm Appt w/Tom Pritzker {_,1

7:00pm DINNER w/Terje, Raafat and Tom Pritzker

Fri. May 20, 2016 NY-LS]

10:30am PHONE DATE w/Jeff Brodsky (| KGR
Dial In:

Pin:

11:00am Appe v, NG
11:00am Appt w/Barry Josephson |_)

12:30pm (6:30pm Paris time) Phone Date w/father of Sh. Fahad Bin Hamad

1:00pm Appt w/Vitaly Churkin at his home, 3 blocks away from JE

5:43pm Depart NY
9:03pm Arrive LS]

Sat. May 21, 2016 LS]
rReminder | R dmr‘ther- to graduate today

Sun. Mav 22, 2016 LS|
Mon. May 23, 2016 LS]

1:00pm Appt w/Adriane Dudley at STC (cell # - || KGN

Tues. May 24, 2016 LS]

12:00pm PHONE DATE w/Rupert Sheldrake-YOU are to call him

m‘:’i no reia’i
Wed LS]-NY

11:30am Conference Call w/Eric Rodriguez, Dianna Sullivan, Larry and Darren

1 participant code

2:30pm Helicopter, preclear customs
3:44pm Depart LS|
7:24pm Arrive NY

EFTA00285273



8:30pm ﬂr-at 71st!

tc to attend

Thurs. May 26, 2016 NY
Remmde;h on holiday May 26-30/Bebe to cover for Me!

Rem:‘nder-ﬂﬁm go to Virginia with her husband May 26/27 back to work May 31
Reminder: Renew 2 Year Passport

10:30am Appt w/Rich and Darren (FYI-Darren needs to be at his house by 4pm for his
trip)

11:30am Appt w/Terje {_}
3:30pm Appt w |

4:00pm Appt w/Maxim Churkin (_)
4:30mpm Appt w/Leon Black {_)

Fri. May 27, 2016 NY

10:00am Appt w/Raafat Alsabbagh (| KGcER)
11:30am Appt w |

3:30pm TEETH CLEANING at Dr. Magnani’s office ([ G0N
Malke sure phone is fully charged/take headphones
JGJO BE OUTSIDE READY TO GO AT 2:45pm

5:00pm Appt w/Terry Kafka (I RN

7:00pm DINNER w/Noam and Valeria Chomsky {_)

Sat. May 28, 2016 NY-PB

Reminder: Chomsky's leave tonight for Boston

11:00am Go See Boris Nikolic's ;liiarunent l-l

JOJO TO DRIVE YOU!

Ij:ﬂ‘ﬂam- to meet you at Boris's apartment -

12:30pm Lunch w/Woody and Soon Yi
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1:30pm Hair and Make-Up Artists at the house for lessons with the assistants
Sarah Stamp is the hair person ($2500 CASH).
Make Up person is Rebecca Hickey ($2500 CASH)

organized Sarah and Rebecca for Soon Yi: || R cell:

7:07pm Depart NY

7:41pm Arrive Bedford and drop off Chomsky's
7:44pm Depart Bedford

10:38pm Arrive PB

Sun. May 29, 2016 PB
Mon. May 30, 2016 PB

Memorial Day, office and STC are closed

4:30pm Appt w/Dr. Bard {_)

Tues. May 31, 2016 PB
Reminder: Jack Goldberger in NY May 31-June 6
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